
LKLSTA

Stand vom :  10.10.2009 20:01:03

Wertung : LKL STA
Runde 10 / Messort 1

Männlich / Weiblich/Gäste

StNr Name, Vorname Nat Offiz. ZeitM/W-Pl.AK-Pl.Rang Indiv. ZeitJG AKVerein
1079 02:16:49.45Kreisjugendring Regen Herren l , 11   :  :  .  0

00:19:15.14 00:17:44.93 00:14:33.62Rundenzeiten 00:15:12.70 00:14:03.96 00:09:50.21 00:09:29.74 00:09:32.91 00:08:57.8500:18:08.39
00:37:23.53 00:55:08.46 01:09:42.08Zwischenzeiten 01:24:54.78 01:38:58.74 01:48:48.95 01:58:18.69 02:07:51.60 02:16:49.4500:18:08.39

1080 02:40:33.85Kreisjugendring Regen Herren ll , 22   :  :  .  0
00:21:43.20 00:21:39.63 00:16:41.26Rundenzeiten 00:18:03.08 00:16:17.25 00:11:27.99 00:11:24.34 00:11:16.11 00:10:26.5400:21:34.45
00:43:17.65 01:04:57.28 01:21:38.54Zwischenzeiten 01:39:41.62 01:55:58.87 02:07:26.86 02:18:51.20 02:30:07.31 02:40:33.8500:21:34.45

1004 02:46:54.17Kreisjugendring Regen - Kinder , 33   :  :  .  0
00:25:03.99 00:23:07.32 00:17:31.85Rundenzeiten 00:16:58.50 00:17:03.47 00:11:01.94 00:11:21.17 00:11:21.28 00:11:19.5900:22:05.06
00:47:09.05 01:10:16.37 01:27:48.22Zwischenzeiten 01:44:46.72 02:01:50.19 02:12:52.13 02:24:13.30 02:35:34.58 02:46:54.1700:22:05.06

1028 02:48:41.24Kreisjugendring Regen Damen , 14   :  :  .  0
00:23:41.05 00:24:02.26 00:18:06.51Rundenzeiten 00:18:21.18 00:18:00.41 00:12:33.30 00:11:23.56 00:10:35.88 00:10:13.7400:21:43.35
00:45:24.40 01:09:26.66 01:27:33.17Zwischenzeiten 01:45:54.35 02:03:54.76 02:16:28.06 02:27:51.62 02:38:27.50 02:48:41.2400:21:43.35

1123 03:06:06.48Landkreis Mittelsachsen Staffel l , 45   :  :  .  0
00:22:03.54 00:28:08.62 00:19:57.38Rundenzeiten 00:22:15.02 00:18:13.82 00:13:12.30 00:14:52.57 00:12:36.14 00:11:56.3000:22:50.79
00:44:54.33 01:13:02.95 01:33:00.33Zwischenzeiten 01:55:15.35 02:13:29.17 02:26:41.47 02:41:34.04 02:54:10.18 03:06:06.4800:22:50.79

1150 03:06:17.38Wasserläufer Wasserwirtschaftsamt WM , 56   :  :  .  0
00:24:28.88 00:25:09.35 00:19:17.49Rundenzeiten 00:20:21.71 00:19:44.88 00:11:46.77 00:14:48.47 00:12:08.03 00:13:11.1700:25:20.63
00:49:49.51 01:14:58.86 01:34:16.35Zwischenzeiten 01:54:38.06 02:14:22.94 02:26:09.71 02:40:58.18 02:53:06.21 03:06:17.3800:25:20.63

1197 03:09:52.86Lauf-Club Bad Dürkheim , 67   :  :  .  0
00:25:00.66 00:23:38.92 00:17:48.67Rundenzeiten 00:17:33.74 00:20:07.07 00:17:15.14 00:14:46.29 00:13:00.88 00:13:10.3200:27:31.17
00:52:31.83 01:16:10.75 01:33:59.42Zwischenzeiten 01:51:33.16 02:11:40.23 02:28:55.37 02:43:41.66 02:56:42.54 03:09:52.8600:27:31.17

1182 03:14:27.91LC Hassloch/Pfalz-Gastmannschaft , 78   :  :  .  0
00:26:20.11 00:22:45.47 00:19:15.28Rundenzeiten 00:22:00.12 00:22:31.42 00:15:58.08 00:15:47.30 00:16:25.16 00:11:29.8700:21:55.10
00:48:15.21 01:11:00.68 01:30:15.96Zwischenzeiten 01:52:16.08 02:14:47.50 02:30:45.58 02:46:32.88 03:02:58.04 03:14:27.9100:21:55.10

1124 03:26:37.43Landkreis Mittelsachsen Staffel ll , 89   :  :  .  0
00:25:25.62 00:22:30.17 00:24:47.91Rundenzeiten 00:22:49.87 00:19:23.91 00:18:04.67 00:19:06.23 00:14:26.14 00:14:51.3100:25:11.60
00:50:37.22 01:13:07.39 01:37:55.30Zwischenzeiten 02:00:45.17 02:20:09.08 02:38:13.75 02:57:19.98 03:11:46.12 03:26:37.4300:25:11.60
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